

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost					
1/1 Const. of Reference & working benchmark etc. - - -					Rs.
vide T-173 P 5					
2.915 km @ Rs. 5317.20/km					Rs. 15499.20
1/2 Const. of Reference pillar					
burial - - -					Rs.
vide T-173 P 5					
2.915 km @ Rs. 2927.60/km					Rs. 8534.20
2/3 Clearing and grubbing road land - - -					Rs.
vide T-173 P 5					
0.87 hect. @ Rs. 51133.76/hect					Rs. 44486.20
3/4 Dismantling of concrete concrete pavement. - - -					Rs.
vide T-173 P 5					
307.50 m ³ @ Rs. 1563.83/m ³					Rs. 480878.20
4/5 Const. of embankment with masonry wall - - -					Rs.
vide T-173 P 5					
1073.10 m ³ @ Rs. 202.52/m ³					Rs. 217304.20
5/6 Const. of Subgrade & car. (two shoulders etc. - - -)					
3734.63 m ³ vide T-173 P 5					
990.20 m ³ P-10					
4724.83 m ³ @ Rs. 204.16/m ³					Rs. 964621.20

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/25 Port work in excavation foundn. to keep way — 2/1					
vide T17 P 5					
263.34 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ 1.70922 =					
7/23 Sand filling in foundn.					
vide T17 P 5					
19.99 m ³ @ 400.59/m ³ 8008 =					
8/24 Plastering in open foundn — 4/11					
vide T17 P 5					
200.48 m ³ @ 289.47/m ³ 58033 =					
9/25 Plain cement concrete					
etc — — 14/1					
vide T17 P 6					
42.19 m ³ @ 5624.62/m ³ 242928 =					
10/26 Plastering work in concr. Motor etc — 4/1					
vide T17 P 6					
185.57 m ³ @ 5540.91/m ³ 102806 =					
11/28 Plastering 1000 mm etc etc etc — 4/1					
52.50 m ³ @ 3947.42/m ³ 207239 =					
12/28 Plastering with cement motor etc etc —					
vide T17 P 6					
254.89 m ³ @ 173241/m ³ 44185 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/39 P/W 1.5 mm Perching including water etc Retm B P 6					
92.82 m ² @ k 36.16/m ² a					5213.00
14/24 P/W and fixing sign with logo band a					
Retm B P 6					
2 No @ l 12355-40/m a					24932.00
12466-07/m a					
20/10 Const 7 CSB Gr 2 b P/W well ground material - - - a					
Retm B P 6					
1774.87 m ³ @ 12822-224/m ³ a					5009109.00
16/11 P/W laying sprinkling and compounding stone Anguli 1204172 P/W					
Retm B P 10					
730.07 m ² @ a 3516-78/m ² b.					2567496.00
					f. 10072191.00
Add GST @ 12%					1208663.00
Add C. Com @ 1%					100722.00
Add Signage Per.					132550.00
					11514126.00
Less 5.25 % bulw 204					604492.00
					10909634.00

Continuation

P.T.O

Scanned by CamScanner